IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Parties have executed this Agreement on the dates set
out below.

SOUTH EAST LOCAL HEALTH INTEGRATION NETWORK

By:
for }?M April 09, 2020
Renato Dlsgeﬁza, CEO Date
And by: ,
W/M”‘\ April 6, 2020
Cynthia I’Ola(y;tineau Date

VP Strategy, Planning and Integration
and Home Care

AON inc.

By:

Mr. Brad Smith Date
President & CEO, AON Inc.

.@,«,szﬂ [l 19, 2025

Mr. Tim Harrold Date
Senior VP AON Inc.

And by:

I/'We have authority to bind the HSP

LSAA Amending Agreement — Amendments and Extending Schedule D to June 30, 2020 Page 6





